Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

Company Name/Scheme Bapcor Limited

ACN/ARSN 153 199 912

1. Details of Substantial Holder (1)

Name AustralianSuper Pty Ltd

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 006 457 987

There was a change in the interests of the substantial holder on 27/ 02 / 2026

The previous notice was given to the company on 27110 / 2025

The previous notice was dated 23/ 10 / 2025

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3)
in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4) Previous notice Present notice
Person's votes Voting power (5) Person's votes Voting power (5)
ORDINARY 50,946,678 15.01% 32,312,999 9.52%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the
substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change Person Nature of Consideration Class and Person's votes
whose change (6) given in relation number of affected
relevant to change (7) securities
interest affected
See Annexure ‘A’
4. Present relevant interests
Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:
Holder of Registered holder of Person entitled to be Nature of Class and number Person's votes
relevant interest securities registered as holder (8) relevant of securities
interest (6)
AustralianSuper JPMorgan Nominees | JPMorgan Nominees | Shareholder ORD 32,312,999 | 32,312,999
Pty Ltd Australia Ltd Australia Ltd




5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting
interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) Nature of association
N/A

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd Level 30, 130 Lonsdale Street Melbourne VIC 3000
I
Signature
print name  Amar Rashid capacity Principal, Portfolio Compliance

Investments

sign here date 03/03/2026




Annexure A

This is Annexure A of 3 pages referred to in form 604 Notice of change of interests of substantial shareholder.

Authorised Signatory: Amar Rashid Date: 03/03/2026

Date of change Person whose relevant interest changed
23/10/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
23/10/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
24/10/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
24/10/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
27/10/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
29/10/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
29/10/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
30/10/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
31/10/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
31/10/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
3/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
3/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
4/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
4/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
4/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
5/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
5/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
5/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
6/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
6/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
7/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
7/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
7/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
10/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
10/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
10/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
11/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
11/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
11/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
12/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
12/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
13/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
13/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
14/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
14/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
14/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
17/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
18/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
18/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
19/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
19/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
20/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
21/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
21/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
24/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
25/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
25/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
25/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
26/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
27/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
28/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
28/11/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
2/12/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
2/12/2025 JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd

Nature of
change (6)

SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY

Consideration given
in relation to change

(7)
52,877.73
73,968.86

151,495.63
2,583.95
24,376.06
7,756.05
9,164.78
23,849.03
18,967.32
2,275.77
556,655.47
67,771.14
1,160,581.69
108,030.38
41,685.13
325,700.57
888.55
20,020.97
185,284.14
18,708.72
718,183.98
894.75
26,169.87
193,956.86
38,888.84
4,345.32
234,958.98
45,968.08
27,149.10
1,262,802.76

17,631.87
48,330.86
21,828.76

320,495.07
6,478.69
14,136.32
2,307.21
3,278.55
17,988.78
126,485.67
24,657.62
16,771.90
7,984.67

10,304.05
10,503.50

6,862.85

15,589.23
35,576.45
57,159.80

3,413.20

543.55
9,672.47
1,158.55
7,012.25

Class and number of

ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

securities affected

-20,845
28,997
-58,116
1,000
-9,150
-3,000
3,523
9,508
-7,500
894
221,814
26,904
-474,207
-44,500
17,013
-136,099
-380
8,368
-78,866
7,866
-308,692
-390
11,360
-84,906
-17,000
1,900
-103,670
-20,272
12,000
-553,615
7,776
-21,483
9,300
-146,590
-2,992
6,458
1,020
-1,500
8,300
-57,800
11,211
7,570
-3,686
4,761
-4,787
-3,070
6,902
15,669
24,440
1,490
-250
4,186
-500
2,978

Person's votes
affected

-20,845
28,997
-58,116
1,000
-9,150
-3,000
3,523
9,508
-7,500
894
221,814
26,904
-474,207
-44,500
17,013
-136,099
-380
8,368
-78,866
7,866
-308,692
-390
11,360
-84,906
-17,000
1,900
-103,670
-20,272
12,000
-553,615
7,776
-21,483
9,800
-146,590
-2,992
6,458
1,020
-1,500
8,300
-57,800
11,211
7,570
-3,686
4,761
-4,787
-3,070
6,902
15,669
24,440
1,490
-250
4,186
-500
2,978



3/12/2025
4/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
8/12/2025
8/12/2025
9/12/2025
9/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
11/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
18/12/2025
18/12/2025
19/12/2025
19/12/2025
19/12/2025
22/12/2025
23/12/2025
24/12/2025
24/12/2025
29/12/2025
30/12/2025
31/12/2025
2/01/2026
2/01/2026
5/01/2026
6/01/2026
7/01/2026
7/01/2026
9/01/2026
9/01/2026
12/01/2026
12/01/2026
13/01/2026
14/01/2026
16/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
21/01/2026
21/01/2026
22/01/2026
22/01/2026
23/01/2026
27/01/2026
27/01/2026
28/01/2026
29/01/2026
30/01/2026
2/02/2026
2/02/2026
3/02/2026
3/02/2026
4/02/2026
4/02/2026
5/02/2026
5/02/2026

JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd

JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd

BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY

69,634.63
26,034.37
549.20
17,985.03
6,836.05
6,534.43
6,768.05
138,346.01
6,655.37
140,663.15
47,350.50
17,371.34
12,950.19
3,536.10
77,144.28
76,454.32
4,938.20
4,704.93
53,428.88
33,267.22
47,584.54
538,599.14
31,497.67
16,567.93
6,887.05
10,038.51
1,745.29
19,038.34
601.05
31,544.19
5,302.38
49,449.27
1,517.73
2,158.95
3,625.80
22,968.42
5,011.95
28,743.08
4,026.01
9,017.55
4,403.95
14,245.65
42,150.17
10,710.33
32,818.80
1,553.95
34,287.27
29,031.27
18,994.31
9,700.99
28,104.22
4,278.25
23,416.29
7,043.96
2,017.99
13,564.42
12,406.05
16,180.07
37,840.50
26,889.32
5,108.05
3,013.82
25,186.85
35,675.00

ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

30,000
11,388
-250
7,818
-2,978
2,909
-3,667
72,513
-3,686
76,702
26,136
-9,800
7,246
-2,000
43,721
-45,003
2,909
2,712
30,742
-17,000
24,374
-256,504
-15,031
8,122
-3,350
4,914
-854
9,215
-300
15,000
2,538
-23,214
706
1,000
-1,725
-11,000
2,450
-13,163
1,826
-4,050
2,000
-6,457
20,050
5,000
-15,000
700
-16,210
13,630
-8,760
4,377
12,578
-1,951
10,694
3,214
913
6,268
-6,000
7,730
-18,935
13,279
-2,600
1,517
-13,109
18,300

30,000
11,388
-250
7,818
-2,978
2,909
-3,667
72,513
-3,686
76,702
26,136
-9,800
7,246
-2,000
43,721
-45,003
2,909
-2,712
30,742
-17,000
24,374
-256,504
-15,031
8,122
-3,350
4,914
-854
9,215
-300
15,000
2,538
-23,214
706
1,000
-1,725
-11,000
2,450
-13,163
1,826
-4,050
2,000
-6,457
20,050
5,000
-15,000
700
-16,210
13,630
-8,760
4,377
12,578
-1,951
10,694
3,214
913
6,268
-6,000
7,730
-18,935
13,279
-2,600
1,517
-13,109
18,300



6/02/2026
6/02/2026
9/02/2026
10/02/2026
10/02/2026
11/02/2026
12/02/2026
13/02/2026
13/02/2026
16/02/2026
17/02/2026
18/02/2026
18/02/2026
27/02/2026
27/02/2026
27/02/2026

JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd

JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd

SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY

2,299.16
39,530.18
5,020.06
3,741.05
25,052.43
15,168.36
30,588.15
2,097.44
74,028.34
5,033.94
33,765.83
5,978.41
13,261.05
15,355,753.77
26,926.55
264,013.71

ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

-1,250
21,375
2,621
-2,000
13,340
8,340
17,463
-1,275
44,000
2,945
-20,000
-3,490
7,660
-16,840,305
-29,289
292,802

-1,250
21,375
2,621
-2,000
13,340
8,340
17,463
-1,275
44,000
2,945
-20,000
-3,490
7,660
-16,840,305
-29,289
292,802



