

Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

Company Name/Scheme Bapcor Limited

ACN/ARSN 153 199 912

1. Details of Substantial Holder (1)

Name AustralianSuper Pty Ltd

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 006 457 987

There was a change in the interests of the substantial holder on 27 / 02 / 2026

The previous notice was given to the company on 27 / 10 / 2025

The previous notice was dated 23 / 10 / 2025

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice	
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)
ORDINARY	50,946,678	15.01%	32,312,999	9.52%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
See Annexure 'A'					

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	Shareholder	ORD 32,312,999	32,312,999

5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd	Level 30, 130 Lonsdale Street Melbourne VIC 3000

Signature

print name	Amar Rashid	capacity	Principal, Portfolio Compliance Investments
sign here		date	03/03/2026

For personal use only

Annexure A

This is Annexure A of 3 pages referred to in form 604 Notice of change of interests of substantial shareholder.

Authorised Signatory: Amar Rashid **Date:** 03/03/2026

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
23/10/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	52,877.73	ORD -20,845	-20,845
23/10/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	73,968.86	ORD 28,997	28,997
24/10/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	151,495.63	ORD -58,116	-58,116
24/10/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	2,583.95	ORD 1,000	1,000
27/10/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	24,376.06	ORD -9,150	-9,150
29/10/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	7,756.05	ORD -3,000	-3,000
29/10/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	9,164.78	ORD 3,523	3,523
30/10/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	23,849.03	ORD 9,508	9,508
31/10/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	18,967.32	ORD -7,500	-7,500
31/10/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	2,275.77	ORD 894	894
3/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	556,655.47	ORD -221,814	-221,814
3/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	67,771.14	ORD 26,904	26,904
4/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	1,160,581.69	ORD -474,207	-474,207
4/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	108,030.38	ORD -44,500	-44,500
4/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	41,685.13	ORD 17,013	17,013
5/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	325,700.57	ORD -136,099	-136,099
5/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	888.55	ORD -380	-380
5/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	20,020.97	ORD 8,368	8,368
6/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	185,284.14	ORD -78,866	-78,866
6/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	18,708.72	ORD 7,866	7,866
7/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	718,183.98	ORD -308,692	-308,692
7/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	894.75	ORD -390	-390
7/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	26,169.87	ORD 11,360	11,360
10/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	193,956.86	ORD -84,906	-84,906
10/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	38,888.84	ORD -17,000	-17,000
10/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	4,345.32	ORD 1,900	1,900
11/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	234,958.98	ORD -103,670	-103,670
11/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	45,968.08	ORD -20,272	-20,272
11/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	27,149.10	ORD 12,000	12,000
12/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	1,262,802.76	ORD -553,615	-553,615
12/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	17,631.87	ORD 7,776	7,776
13/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	48,330.86	ORD -21,483	-21,483
13/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	21,828.76	ORD 9,800	9,800
14/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	320,495.07	ORD -146,590	-146,590
14/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	6,478.69	ORD -2,992	-2,992
14/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	14,136.32	ORD 6,458	6,458
17/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	2,307.21	ORD 1,020	1,020
18/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3,278.55	ORD -1,500	-1,500
18/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	17,988.78	ORD 8,300	8,300
19/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	126,485.67	ORD -57,800	-57,800
19/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	24,657.62	ORD 11,211	11,211
20/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	16,771.90	ORD 7,570	7,570
21/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	7,984.67	ORD -3,686	-3,686
21/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	10,304.05	ORD 4,761	4,761
24/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	10,503.50	ORD -4,787	-4,787
25/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	6,862.85	ORD -3,070	-3,070
25/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	15,589.23	ORD 6,902	6,902
25/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	35,576.45	ORD 15,669	15,669
26/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	57,159.80	ORD 24,440	24,440
27/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	3,413.20	ORD 1,490	1,490
28/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	543.55	ORD -250	-250
28/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	9,672.47	ORD 4,186	4,186
2/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	1,158.55	ORD -500	-500
2/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	7,012.25	ORD 2,978	2,978

For personal use only

3/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	69,634.63	ORD	30,000	30,000
4/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	26,034.37	ORD	11,388	11,388
5/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	549.20	ORD	-250	-250
5/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	17,985.03	ORD	7,818	7,818
8/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	6,836.05	ORD	-2,978	-2,978
8/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	6,534.43	ORD	2,909	2,909
9/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	6,768.05	ORD	-3,667	-3,667
9/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	138,346.01	ORD	72,513	72,513
10/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	6,655.37	ORD	-3,686	-3,686
10/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	140,663.15	ORD	76,702	76,702
11/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	47,350.50	ORD	26,136	26,136
12/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	17,371.34	ORD	-9,800	-9,800
12/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	12,950.19	ORD	7,246	7,246
15/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3,536.10	ORD	-2,000	-2,000
15/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	77,144.28	ORD	43,721	43,721
16/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	76,454.32	ORD	-45,003	-45,003
16/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	4,938.20	ORD	2,909	2,909
17/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	4,704.93	ORD	-2,712	-2,712
17/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	53,428.88	ORD	30,742	30,742
18/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	33,267.22	ORD	-17,000	-17,000
18/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	47,584.54	ORD	24,374	24,374
19/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	538,599.14	ORD	-256,504	-256,504
19/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	31,497.67	ORD	-15,031	-15,031
19/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	16,567.93	ORD	8,122	8,122
22/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	6,887.05	ORD	-3,350	-3,350
23/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	10,038.51	ORD	4,914	4,914
24/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	1,745.29	ORD	-854	-854
24/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	19,038.34	ORD	9,215	9,215
29/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	601.05	ORD	-300	-300
30/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	31,544.19	ORD	15,000	15,000
31/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	5,302.38	ORD	2,538	2,538
2/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	49,449.27	ORD	-23,214	-23,214
2/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	1,517.73	ORD	706	706
5/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	2,158.95	ORD	1,000	1,000
6/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3,625.80	ORD	-1,725	-1,725
7/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	22,968.42	ORD	-11,000	-11,000
7/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	5,011.95	ORD	2,450	2,450
9/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	28,743.08	ORD	-13,163	-13,163
9/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	4,026.01	ORD	1,826	1,826
12/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	9,017.55	ORD	-4,050	-4,050
12/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	4,403.95	ORD	2,000	2,000
13/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	14,245.65	ORD	-6,457	-6,457
14/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	42,150.17	ORD	20,050	20,050
16/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	10,710.33	ORD	5,000	5,000
19/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	32,818.80	ORD	-15,000	-15,000
19/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	1,553.95	ORD	700	700
21/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	34,287.27	ORD	-16,210	-16,210
21/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	29,031.27	ORD	13,630	13,630
22/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	18,994.31	ORD	-8,760	-8,760
22/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	9,700.99	ORD	4,377	4,377
23/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	28,104.22	ORD	12,578	12,578
27/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	4,278.25	ORD	-1,951	-1,951
27/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	23,416.29	ORD	10,694	10,694
28/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	7,043.96	ORD	3,214	3,214
29/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	2,017.99	ORD	913	913
30/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	13,564.42	ORD	6,268	6,268
2/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	12,406.05	ORD	-6,000	-6,000
2/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	16,180.07	ORD	7,730	7,730
3/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	37,840.50	ORD	-18,935	-18,935
3/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	26,889.32	ORD	13,279	13,279
4/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	5,108.05	ORD	-2,600	-2,600
4/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	3,013.82	ORD	1,517	1,517
5/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	25,186.85	ORD	-13,109	-13,109
5/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	35,675.00	ORD	18,300	18,300

For personal use only

For personal use only

6/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	2,299.16	ORD	-1,250	-1,250
6/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	39,530.18	ORD	21,375	21,375
9/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	5,020.06	ORD	2,621	2,621
10/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3,741.05	ORD	-2,000	-2,000
10/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	25,052.43	ORD	13,340	13,340
11/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	15,168.36	ORD	8,340	8,340
12/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	30,588.15	ORD	17,463	17,463
13/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	2,097.44	ORD	-1,275	-1,275
13/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	74,028.34	ORD	44,000	44,000
16/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	5,033.94	ORD	2,945	2,945
17/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	33,765.83	ORD	-20,000	-20,000
18/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	5,978.41	ORD	-3,490	-3,490
18/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	13,261.05	ORD	7,660	7,660
27/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	15,355,753.77	ORD	-16,840,305	-16,840,305
27/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	26,926.55	ORD	-29,289	-29,289
27/02/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	264,013.71	ORD	292,802	292,802